Anadarko Petroleum Corp.

PO Box 2497

Midland, TX 79702

Pinto 29 Federal # 1
Eddy County, New Mexico
435 4.35
967 5.32
1466 4.99
1964 4.98
2465 5.01
2715 2.50
2995 2.80
3493 4.98
3680 1.87
4178 4.98
4682 5.04
5145 4.63

3/4

1 1/4
13/4

21/4
1172
11/4
1172
13/4

1.31 5.71 5.71
1.75 9.31 15.02
1.75 8.73 23.75
2.19 10.89 34.65
3.06 15.34 49.99
3.50 8.75 58.74
3.50 9.80 68.54
3.94 19.61 88.15
2.63 4.91 93.06
2.19 10.89 103.95
2.63 13.23 117.18
3.06 14.18 131.36
Nﬁc‘m Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 2 = day of

002 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar D

SRAND! ROGHAR

Notory Puoiks, St of Tavas |
Py Comimbson xsigs

August 25, 2062

otary Public




